Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Tide Pod

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Podzilla

Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Hippo"pod"amus
Hippo'"pod'"amus
Hippo'"pod'"amus
Hippo"pod"amus
Hippo"pod"amus
Hippo"pod"amus
Hippo"pod"amus
Hippo'pod"amus
Hippo"pod"amus

Name

Elliana Leach
1zzy Jonkman
Emma Galloway
Maya McCollins
Evy Sausker
Kaitlin Larson
Audrey Zhou
Ashley Zhou
Chloe Samec
Nadia Napolitano
Nithiya Malisetti
Calista Schrader
Hannah Maas
Courtney Funke
Lucy Covington
Ana Ching

Maia Stephens
Aditi Edpuganti
Arneet Bains
Annika Schon
Eleanor Swanson
Prina Doshi

Lulu Knight

Izzy Bean
Carmela Kragenbring
Allie McDaniels
Erin McMaster
Jade Fehlen

Bella Underhill
Mallika Kommera
Maddie McCartney
Lia Lejonvarn
Annika Malloy
Ayaka Smart
Victoria Palamarchuk
Madison Jacklitch
Taya Rigg

May Zeroni

Nora Mickelson
Maddie Parker
Lily Allison
Sophie Olmscheid
Emma Gonyea
Reese Anderson
Maddie James
Olivia Landro
Greta Herbeck
Maria Wajahat
Jensen Cunz
Grace Wermerskirchen
Ava Abrahamson
Abbey Nechanicky
Grace Link
Lauren McCollar
Teegan Anderson
Emelia Arnone
Grace Weber

Ella Braufman
Grace Mignone

Ingrid Halverson

Time
6:35
6:38.3
6:50.7
6:55.5
6:58.3
6:58.6
7:44.5
7.44.8
7:55.9
7:57.6
8:07.3
8:21.9
8:23.3
8:26.6
8:29.4
8:31.9
9:54
10.23
6:17.6
6:28.0
6:28.8
6:31.9
6:35.9
6:37.5
6:40.0
6:40.5
6:40.9
6:42.8
6:43.1
6:44.6
6:46.4
6:48.5
6:53.8
6:54.1
6:54.3
6:55.0
7:16.3
7:22.1
5:51.37
5:55.00
5:55.44
5:56.79
6.01.47
6.08.22
6:09.12
6:13.94
6:16.47
6:21
6:26.79
6:33.90
6:34
5:02.28
5:11.36
5:14.5
5:15.75
5:16.0
5:17.5
5:25.89
5:33.53
5:36.81

Pod

Name

Time

Hippo''pod'"amus Abbey Nechanicky 5:02.28

Hippo"pod"amus Grace Link

Hippo"pod"amus Lauren McCollar

Hippo'pod"amus Teegan Anderson

Hippo'pod"amus Emelia Arnone

Hippo"pod"amus Grace Weber

Hippo"pod"amu Ella Braufman

Hippo'pod'"amus Grace Mignone

Hippo'"pod'"amut Ingrid Halverson

Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Podzilla

Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Podzilla
Podzilla
Podzilla

Peas in a Pod
Peas in a Pod
Tide Pod
Podzilla
Podzilla
Tide Pod
Podzilla
Podzilla
Podzilla
Podzilla
Podzilla
Podzilla
Podzilla
Podzilla
Tide Pod
Podzilla
Podzilla
Podzilla
Podzilla
Tide Pod
Tide Pod
Tide Pod
Podzilla
Podzilla
Tide Pod
Tide Pod
Tide Pod
Tide Pod
Tide Pod
Tide Pod
Tide Pod
Tide Pod
Tide Pod
Tide Pod
Tide Pod
Tide Pod

Nora Mickelson
Maddie Parker
Lily Allison
Sophie Olmscheid
Emma Gonyea
Reese Anderson
Maddie James
Olivia Landro
Greta Herbeck
Arneet Bains
Maria Wajahat
Jensen Cunz
Annika Schon
Eleanor Swanson
Prina Doshi
Grace Wermerskir
Ava Abrahamson
Elliana Leach
Lulu Knight

Izzy Bean

Izzy Jonkman
Carmela Kragenbr
Allie McDaniels
Erin McMaster
Jade Fehlen

Bella Underhill
Mallika Kommera
Maddie McCartney
Lia Lejonvarn
Emma Galloway
Annika Malloy
Ayaka Smart
Victoria Palamarct
Madison Jacklitch
Maya McCollins
Evy Sausker
Kaitlin Larson
Taya Rigg

May Zeroni
Audrey Zhou
Ashley Zhou
Chloe Samec
Nadia Napolitano
Nithiya Malisetti
Calista Schrader
Hannah Maas
Courtney Funke
Lucy Covington
Ana Ching

Maia Stephens
Aditi Edpuganti

5:11.36
5:14.5
5:15.75
5:16.0
5:17.5
5:25.89
5:33.53
5:36.81
5:51.37
5:55.00
5:55.44
5:56.79
6.01.47
6.08.22
6:09.12
6:13.94
6:16.47
6:17.6
6:21
6:26.79
6:28.0
6:28.8
6:31.9
6:33.90
6:34
6:35
6:35.9
6:37.5
6:38.3
6:40.0
6:40.5
6:40.9
6:42.8
6:43.1
6:44.6
6:46.4
6:48.5
6:50.7
6:53.8
6:54.1
6:54.3
6:55.0
6:55.5
6:58.3
6:58.6
7:16.3
7:22.1
7:44.5
7.44.8
7:55.9
7:57.6
8:07.3
8:21.9
8:23.3
8:26.6
8:29.4
8:31.9
9:54
10.23

JV pods ran 8/20/20
V ran 8/21/20



